Data sheet from 14.03.2014

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

waco

Item no.:

Product description:

243-504

MICRO PUSH-WIRE CONNECTOR FOR JUNCTION BOXES

4-CONDUCTOR TERMINAL BLOCK

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 1000 10*100 pieces

ROHS compliant

Cross section [mm?]
Number of strands
Product group

pole count

Cross section to [AWG]
Cross section [AWG]
Diameter to

Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

Height

Height

Width

1von4

0.6 - 0.8 mm?
4

7 (Push Wire Conn.)
4

20 AWG

22 -0.6 mm
0.8 mm
100V

1.5kV

2

6 A

0.76 g

yellow
Side-entry

4

1

6.8 mm
0.268 in

10 mm



Width 0.394 in
Depth 10 mm
Depth 0.394 in
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Strip length from
Strip length to
Strip length

3von4

waGo
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5mm
6 mm
0.221in
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Item no.
243-504
243-504
243-504
243-504
243-504
243-504

Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

Admission office
ABS

CSA

KEMA

LR

RMR

UR

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Approval no.
04-HG476172/1-PDA
18677-31
2123448.01
04/20013(E3)
11130002

E45172

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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Voltage [V]
100
150
100
100
100
150

Current [A]
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Cross section [ mm?]
0,5-0,75

22-20

05-1,0 sol

0,5-0,75

0,5-0,75

22-18



